Savings $1,618.00
@ Cart Subtotal (1) $1,787.67
ltems Quantity Unit Price Item total
. . 3,405.67 3,405.67
Cad and Graphics Workstation 1 83, 83,
Discounted unit price: $1,787.67
Premier discount -$1,618.00
Catalog Number: 707130 / rcrc1003767-5374861
Category Description Code SKU ID
Precision 3630 Tower Precision 3630 Tower CTO BASE GL4JZF6 [210-A0ZN] 1
Processor Intel Xeon E-2174G, 4 Core HT, 8BMB Cac  G9AT31C [338-BOSQ] [412- 146
he, 3.8Ghz, 4.7GHz Turbo w/ UHD Graph AAOU]
ics 630
Operating System Windows 10 Pro for Workstation (upto ~ GBZIPW7 [619-AMUB] 11
4 Cores) Multi - English, French, Spanish
Chassis Options Precision 3630 Tower with 460W upto 9 GILVRSN [321-BDPL] 116
0% efficient PSU (80Plus Gold) with SD
card reader
Microsoft Office Microsoft Office 30 Day Trial GC70FRJV [658-BCSB] 1002
Memory 16GB 2x8GB DDR4 2666MHz UDIMM N GEKW1L4 [370-AEFV] 3
on-ECC
Video Card NVIDIA® Quadro® P2000, 5GB, 4 DP GSONPR2 [490-BEKO] 6
Hard Drive M.2 512GB SED (Opal 2.0) PCle NVMe C  GSL3ZK2 [400-AYHK] 8
lass 40 SSD
2nd Hard Drive No Additional Hard Drive GNTOSJ7 [401-AADF] 637
3rd Hard Drive No Additional Hard Drive GNTOSJ7 [401-AADF] 54
4th Hard Drive No Additional Hard Drive GNTOSJ7 [401-AADF] 51
Raid Connectivity No Raid GI9BYT4Q [780-BBCJ] 1009
Keyboard Dell Multimedia English Keyboard - KB2 ~ GZDPBC1 [580-ADJC] 4
16
5th Hard Drive No Additional Hard Drive GNTOSJ7 [401-AADF] 52
Wireless No Wireless LAN Card GE7Y41P [555-BBFO] 19
Systems Management No Out-of-Band Systems Management GQz573H [631-ABTOQ] 49
Hard Drive Configuration C5 M.2 PCle Boot SSD with optional 1-3  GEY1GVS [449-BBMM] 276
3.5inch HD
Optimizer Dell Precision Optimizer GK1IUPC [640-BBRC] 372
Operating System Recovery 0S-Windows Media Not Included GLA90Q1 [620-AALW] 200013
Options
ENERGY STAR Not ENERGY STAR Qualified G5RQAGO [387-BBCG] 122



Category

Documentation/Disks

Optical Software

PCle 1/0 Cards

Driver

Placemat

Serial Port / Parallel Port
Mouse

Power Cord

Storage Volume

FGA Module

Network Card

Packaging

Label

Canada Ship Options
Processor Branding
Protect your new PC

Optical or CAC/PIV reader

Dell Backup & Recovery
UPC Label

Teradici Remote Workstation
Access Host Card

Non-Microsoft Application
Software

TPM Securty

Stands and Mounts
Cables and Dongles

Optional Integrated Video or
USB Ports

Hardware Support Services

External Speakers

Description

Safety/Environment and Regulatory Gui
de (English/French Multi-language)

Cyberlink Media Suite Essentials for Win
dows 10 and DVD drive (without Media)

Not selected in this configuration
No Wireless LAN

Quick Start Guide

No Parallel or Serial Port

Dell MS116 Wired Mouse

US Power Cord

Boot drive or storage volume is greater t
han 2TB (select when 3TB/4TB HDD is
ordered)

No FGA

No Additional Network Card Selected (In
tegrated NIC included)

Shipping Material for MT DAO

Precision 3630, 460W Reg Label DAO
Total Includes Shipping and Handling
Intel Xeon CPU label
No Security Software

8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm Optical Disk Drive

Dell Backup and Recovery
No UPC Label

No Remote Access Host Card

Dell Applications for Windows 10

Dell Precision TPM
No Integrated Stand option
No Accessories

No Additional Port

3 Years Hardware Service with Onsite/In
-Home Service After Remote Diagnosis

External Speaker Not Included

Code

G7RBOGY

GWNM30Y

GY2RECF
GW1SM6D
GJQSBP7
GVEYOQ7
GWJIAF2
GDJKOYT

GFQA3XU

NOFGA

GPQ31WV

GQRLF39

GHz4J6W
G2JBO3U
GZXL874
NOSS

G08zZDJI

GOIRK29

G8WGTYN

GPDGRNO

G768CDW

GTMEH6P

GJOSZSE

GMOAKUV

GH2ILWN

G578MYO

G9XYHDM

SKU

[340-AGIK]

[658-BBTV]

[817-BBBC]
[555-BBNI]
[340-CFEJ]
[492-BBFF]
[275-BBBW]
[450-AHED]

[411-XXYB]

[817-BBBB]

[555-BBJO]

[340-CBVE] [340-
CBUU]

[389-CUOR]
[007-1527]

[338-BOME]
[650-AAAM]

[325-BDBE] [429-
ABDW]

[658-BCUV]
[389-BCGW]

[340-ADBJ]

[658-BDYP] [658-
BBRB] [340-AAUC]
[525-BBCL]

[340-ACBY]
[575-BBBI]
[461-AABV]

[492-BCLP]

[997-2811] [997-
2808]

[520-AABF]

21

597

666

60

698

12

20

387

572

13

465

676

111

749

1014

16

200076

292

959

1003

297

558

592

36

29

200095

Item total: $1,787.67



Savings: $1,618.00
Subtotal (1): $1,787.67

Savings $1,618.00

Subtotal (1)  $1,787.67

Ultrabook, Celeron, Celeron Inside, Core Inside, Intel, Intel Logo, Intel Atom, Intel Atom Inside, Intel Core, Intel Inside, Intel Inside Logo, Intel vPro, Itanium, Itanium Inside, Pentium,
Pentium Inside, vPro Inside, Xeon, Xeon Phi, Xeon Inside, and Intel Optane are trademarks of Intel Corporation or its subsidiaries in the U.S. and/or other countries.

Same day shipment subject to order size limitations, Dell standard shipping methods and payment via credit card, gift card or Dell Business Credit. Notification will be provided if
there are payment delays which could impact shipping date. Electronics and accessories may ship separately.

Smart Selection. Limited quantities. Only available for orders placed by 5:59 p.m. CT Mon.-Thurs. Systems shipped the next business day after an order is placed. Subject to order
approval. Software and accessories not part of the configuration will be shipped separately and may arrive after your system. Please note that Smart Selection Configuration
pricing cannot be combined with other pricing offers or discounts provided or agreed to by Dell. ** Orders with Custom Factory Integration might require additional processing
time.

ADell Business Credit: Offered to business customers by WebBank, Member FDIC, who determines qualifications for and terms of credit. Taxes, shipping and other charges are
extra and vary. Minimum monthly payments are the greater of $15 or 3% of the new balance shown on the monthly billing statement. Dell and the Dell logo are trademarks of Dell
Inc.

**Payment solutions provided and serviced by Dell Financial Services L.L.C. or its affiliate or designee (“DFS”) for qualified customers. Offers may not be available or may vary in
certain countries. Where available, offers may be changed without notice and are subject to product availability, credit approval, execution of documentation provided by and
acceptable to DFS, and may be subject to minimum transaction size. Offers not available for personal, family or household use. Dell and the Dell logo are trademarks of Dell Inc.
Restrictions and additional requirements may apply to transactions with governmental or public entities.

Subject to applicable law and regulations.

ALL ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE BY DELL. Pricing, availability and other terms of offer may be withdrawn or changed without notice. Dell cannot be
held responsible for errors in typography or photography.

Cookie Consent



