

\$1,618.00

Subtotal (1)

\$1,787.67



Items

Cad and Graphics Workstation Discounted unit price: \$1,787.67

Quantity

1

\$3,405.67

Unit Price

\$3,405.67

Item total

Premier discount -\$1,618.00

Catalog Number: 707130	/ rcrc1003767-5374861
Catalou Nullibel. / 0/ 130 .	/ 10101003/0/-33/ 4 001

Category	Description	Code	SKU	ID
Precision 3630 Tower	Precision 3630 Tower CTO BASE	GL4JZF6	[210-AOZN]	1
Processor	Intel Xeon E-2174G, 4 Core HT, 8MB Cac he, 3.8Ghz, 4.7GHz Turbo w/ UHD Graph ics 630	G9AT31C	[338-BOSQ] [412- AAOU]	146
Operating System	Windows 10 Pro for Workstation (up to 4 Cores) Multi - English, French, Spanish	GBZIPW7	[619-AMUB]	11
Chassis Options	Precision 3630 Tower with 460W up to 9 0% efficient PSU (80Plus Gold) with SD card reader	GILVR8N	[321-BDPL]	116
Microsoft Office	Microsoft Office 30 Day Trial	GC70FJV	[658-BCSB]	1002
Memory	16GB 2x8GB DDR4 2666MHz UDIMM N on-ECC	GEKW1L4	[370-AEFV]	3
Video Card	NVIDIA® Quadro® P2000, 5GB, 4 DP	GS0NPR2	[490-BEKO]	6
Hard Drive	M.2 512GB SED (Opal 2.0) PCIe NVMe C lass 40 SSD	GSL3ZK2	[400-AYHK]	8
2nd Hard Drive	No Additional Hard Drive	GNTOSJ7	[401-AADF]	637
3rd Hard Drive	No Additional Hard Drive	GNTOSJ7	[401-AADF]	54
4th Hard Drive	No Additional Hard Drive	GNTOSJ7	[401-AADF]	51
Raid Connectivity	No Raid	G9BYT4Q	[780-BBCJ]	1009
Keyboard	Dell Multimedia English Keyboard - KB2 16	GZDPBC1	[580-ADJC]	4
5th Hard Drive	No Additional Hard Drive	GNTOSJ7	[401-AADF]	52
Wireless	No Wireless LAN Card	GE7Y41P	[555-BBFO]	19
Systems Management	No Out-of-Band Systems Management	GQZ573H	[631-ABTO]	49
Hard Drive Configuration	C5 M.2 PCIe Boot SSD with optional 1-3 3.5 inch HD	GEY1GVS	[449-BBMM]	276
Optimizer	Dell Precision Optimizer	GK1IUPC	[640-BBRC]	372
Operating System Recovery Options	OS-Windows Media Not Included	GLA9OQ1	[620-AALW]	200013
ENERGY STAR	Not ENERGY STAR Qualified	G5RQAG0	[387-BBCG]	122

Category	Description	Code	SKU	ID
Documentation/Disks	Safety/Environment and Regulatory Gui de (English/French Multi-language)	G7RB0GY	[340-AGIK]	21
Optical Software	Cyberlink Media Suite Essentials for Win dows 10 and DVD drive (without Media)	GWNM30Y	[658-BBTV]	597
PCIe I/O Cards	Not selected in this configuration	GY2RECF	[817-BBBC]	666
Driver	No Wireless LAN	GW1SM6D	[555-BBNI]	7
Placemat	Quick Start Guide	GJQSBP7	[340-CFEJ]	60
Serial Port / Parallel Port	No Parallel or Serial Port	GVEYOQ7	[492-BBFF]	698
Mouse	Dell MS116 Wired Mouse	GWJIAF2	[275-BBBW]	12
Power Cord	US Power Cord	GDJK9YT	[450-AHED]	20
Storage Volume	Boot drive or storage volume is greater t han 2TB (select when 3TB/4TB HDD is ordered)	GFQA3XU	[411-XXYB]	387
FGA Module	No FGA	NOFGA	[817-BBBB]	572
Network Card	No Additional Network Card Selected (In tegrated NIC included)	GPQ31WV	[555-BBJO]	13
Packaging	Shipping Material for MT DAO	GQRLF39	[340-CBVE] [340- CBUU]	465
Label	Precision 3630, 460W Reg Label DAO	GHZ4J6W	[389-CUOR]	676
Canada Ship Options	Total Includes Shipping and Handling	G2JB03U	[007-1527]	111
Processor Branding	Intel Xeon CPU label	GZXL874	[338-BOME]	749
Protect your new PC	No Security Software	NOSS	[650-AAAM]	1014
Optical or CAC/PIV reader	8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm Optical Disk Drive	G08ZDJI	[325-BDBE] [429- ABDW]	16
Dell Backup & Recovery	Dell Backup and Recovery	GOIRK29	[658-BCUV]	200076
UPC Label	No UPC Label	G8WGTYN	[389-BCGW]	292
Teradici Remote Workstation Access Host Card	No Remote Access Host Card	GPDGRN0	[340-ADBJ]	959
Non-Microsoft Application Software	Dell Applications for Windows 10	G768CDW	[658-BDYP] [658- BBRB] [340-AAUC] [525-BBCL]	1003
TPM Securty	Dell Precision TPM	G1MEH6P	[340-ACBY]	297
Stands and Mounts	No Integrated Stand option	GJ05ZSE	[575-BBBI]	558
Cables and Dongles	No Accessories	GM0AKUV	[461-AABV]	592
Optional Integrated Video or USB Ports	No Additional Port	GH2ILWN	[492-BCLP]	36
Hardware Support Services	3 Years Hardware Service with Onsite/In -Home Service After Remote Diagnosis	G578MYO	[997-2811] [997- 2808]	29
External Speakers	External Speaker Not Included	G9XYHDM	[520-AABF]	200095

Savings: \$1,618.00

Subtotal (1): \$1,787.67

Savings

\$1,618.00

Subtotal (1) \$1,787.67

Ultrabook, Celeron, Celeron Inside, Core Inside, Intel, Intel Logo, Intel Atom, Intel Atom Inside, Intel Core, Intel Inside, Intel Inside Logo, Intel vPro, Itanium, Itanium Inside, Pentium, Pentium Inside, vPro Inside, Xeon, Xeon Phi, Xeon Inside, and Intel Optane are trademarks of Intel Corporation or its subsidiaries in the U.S. and/or other countries.

Same day shipment subject to order size limitations, Dell standard shipping methods and payment via credit card, gift card or Dell Business Credit. Notification will be provided if there are payment delays which could impact shipping date. Electronics and accessories may ship separately.

Smart Selection. Limited quantities. Only available for orders placed by 5:59 p.m. CT Mon.—Thurs. Systems shipped the next business day after an order is placed. Subject to order approval. Software and accessories not part of the configuration will be shipped separately and may arrive after your system. Please note that Smart Selection Configuration pricing cannot be combined with other pricing offers or discounts provided or agreed to by Dell. ** Orders with Custom Factory Integration might require additional processing time

^Dell Business Credit: Offered to business customers by WebBank, Member FDIC, who determines qualifications for and terms of credit. Taxes, shipping and other charges are extra and vary. Minimum monthly payments are the greater of \$15 or 3% of the new balance shown on the monthly billing statement. Dell and the Dell logo are trademarks of Dell Inc.

**Payment solutions provided and serviced by Dell Financial Services L.L.C. or its affiliate or designee ("DFS") for qualified customers. Offers may not be available or may vary in certain countries. Where available, offers may be changed without notice and are subject to product availability, credit approval, execution of documentation provided by and acceptable to DFS, and may be subject to minimum transaction size. Offers not available for personal, family or household use. Dell and the Dell logo are trademarks of Dell Inc. Restrictions and additional requirements may apply to transactions with governmental or public entities.

¹Subject to applicable law and regulations.

ALL ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE BY DELL. Pricing, availability and other terms of offer may be withdrawn or changed without notice. Dell cannot be held responsible for errors in typography or photography.

Cookie Consent